CORE
HFET AT e A= T DR R 2
5l e R

I 20204511 H 26 H (k) 10:30 — 12:10

10:00-10:30

CEA=V/ A N
B AR HENAT AN EE S E 0 B

<JEE 4R KT TR —BR >

10:30-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:10

R 7 A
JegE kY KM AE

T AEEARD R T 1 RN L D\ — b= AT S A 2D A
LEHERY L
SR A HIE L 7= SITiOs b o> HA & FeSe i o &) 1R R L 45 P fif A
FORTERY P #
F Ry N B RE = 7 R i EE ISR S < m e RR S B EVEE A
BB
NN FERE S
LK S IE



